



## Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 3

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

### Purchase Order

| Supplier Details                                                                                                                                                                                       | PO Details                                                                                             |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| <b>Supplier Name :</b> ELMECH ASSOCIATES<br><b>Address :</b> #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002                                                                                            | <b>PO No.</b> Aqua/273/2022<br><b>PO Date</b> 05/12/2022<br><b>Delivery Date</b> 12/12/2022            |
| <b>Contact Person :</b> TABHA SUGRA<br><b>Mobile No. :</b> 9448202395<br><b>Phone No. :</b><br><b>Email ID :</b> elmechassociates53@gmail.com<br><b>PAN No. :</b><br><b>GST No. :</b> 29AAFPPF7028Q1Z6 | <b>Project Name :</b> Monarch Aqua<br><b>Company PAN No.</b><br><b>Company GST No.</b> 29AADFM5933D1ZB |

| Communication/Billing Address                                         | Delivery Address                                                                                                |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Monarch Properties<br>54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001 | No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru,<br>Karnataka 560036<br><br><b>Site Contact -</b> |

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf, Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill  
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

| S.No | Description Of Goods                                | Unit  | Qty      | Rate (INR) | Disc. (%) | Basic Amt (INR) | GST % | GST Amt (INR) | Total (INR) |
|------|-----------------------------------------------------|-------|----------|------------|-----------|-----------------|-------|---------------|-------------|
| 1    | Thinner                                             | Liter | 40.0000  | 108.00     | 0.00      | 4,320.00        | 18.00 | 777.60        | 5,097.60    |
| 2    | V BELT B43                                          | Nos   | 10.0000  | 288.00     | 0.00      | 2,880.00        | 18.00 | 518.40        | 3,398.40    |
| 3    | WELDING APRON LEATHER                               | Nos   | 4.0000   | 210.00     | 0.00      | 840.00          | 18.00 | 151.20        | 991.20      |
| 4    | Yellow Zinc Chromate Primer                         | Liter | 60.0000  | 188.00     | 0.00      | 11,280.00       | 18.00 | 2,030.40      | 13,310.40   |
| 5    | Bleaching Powder                                    | Kg    | 50.0000  | 25.00      | 0.00      | 1,250.00        | 18.00 | 225.00        | 1,475.00    |
| 6    | Brown Tape 50MM;100Mtr Roll<br>Make : WONDER        | Nos   | 432.0000 | 22.00      | 0.00      | 9,504.00        | 18.00 | 1,710.72      | 11,214.72   |
| 7    | Chipping Chisel / Bit<br>18mmx400mm<br>Make : BOSCH | Nos   | 30.0000  | 450.00     | 0.00      | 13,500.00       | 18.00 | 2,430.00      | 15,930.00   |
| 8    | Cleaning Acid                                       | Liter | 20.0000  | 40.00      | 0.00      | 800.00          | 18.00 | 144.00        | 944.00      |
| 9    | Concrete Cutting Blade 4"                           | Nos   | 20.0000  | 114.00     | 0.00      | 2,280.00        | 18.00 | 410.40        | 2,690.40    |

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

05/12/2022

19:19:15

Approved



**Purchase Order**

| Supplier Details                                         |  |  |  |  | PO Details               |  |  |  |  |
|----------------------------------------------------------|--|--|--|--|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|
| Supplier Name : ELMECH ASSOCIATES                        |  |  |  |  | PO No. Aqua/273/2022     |  |  |  |  |
| Address : #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002 |  |  |  |  | PO Date 05/12/2022       |  |  |  |  |
|                                                          |  |  |  |  | Delivery Date 12/12/2022 |  |  |  |  |

|    |                                             |       |          |        |      |           |       |          |           |
|----|---------------------------------------------|-------|----------|--------|------|-----------|-------|----------|-----------|
|    | Make : JON BHANDARI                         |       |          |        |      |           |       |          |           |
| 10 | COTTON CLOTH WASTE                          | Kg    | 50.0000  | 65.00  | 0.00 | 3,250.00  | 18.00 | 585.00   | 3,835.00  |
| 11 | GRINDING WHEEL CUP TYPE 4 INCH              | Nos   | 20.0000  | 238.00 | 0.00 | 4,760.00  | 18.00 | 856.80   | 5,616.80  |
| 12 | HAND GLOVES LEATHER                         | Pairs | 5.0000   | 55.00  | 0.00 | 275.00    | 18.00 | 49.50    | 324.50    |
| 13 | MS ALDROP 8-INCH                            | Nos   | 54.0000  | 60.00  | 0.00 | 3,240.00  | 18.00 | 583.20   | 3,823.20  |
| 14 | MS HINGES 4 INCH                            | Nos   | 120.0000 | 22.00  | 0.00 | 2,640.00  | 18.00 | 475.20   | 3,115.20  |
| 15 | Nylon Braided Curing Hose 20MM              | Rmt   | 300.0000 | 23.00  | 0.00 | 6,900.00  | 18.00 | 1,242.00 | 8,142.00  |
| 16 | Pad Lock with Key 40mm                      | Nos   | 30.0000  | 55.00  | 0.00 | 1,650.00  | 18.00 | 297.00   | 1,947.00  |
| 17 | PVC Gumboot                                 | Pairs | 20.0000  | 125.00 | 0.00 | 2,500.00  | 18.00 | 450.00   | 2,950.00  |
| 18 | PVC RAINY SHOE                              | Pairs | 100.0000 | 110.00 | 0.00 | 11,000.00 | 18.00 | 1,980.00 | 12,980.00 |
| 19 | Red Oxide Powder                            | Kg    | 5.0000   | 75.00  | 0.00 | 375.00    | 18.00 | 67.50    | 442.50    |
| 20 | Safety Helmet Yellow Nap Strap Type         | Nos   | 150.0000 | 90.00  | 0.00 | 13,500.00 | 18.00 | 2,430.00 | 15,930.00 |
| 21 | SAFETY SHOE FOR LABOUR<br>Brand : ALKO PLUS | Pairs | 100.0000 | 312.00 | 0.00 | 31,200.00 | 18.00 | 5,616.00 | 36,816.00 |
| 22 | Spade With Handle                           | Nos   | 12.0000  | 175.00 | 0.00 | 2,100.00  | 18.00 | 378.00   | 2,478.00  |

|                |  |  |  |                    |  |                  |  |                    |  |
|----------------|--|--|--|--------------------|--|------------------|--|--------------------|--|
| <b>Total :</b> |  |  |  | <b>1,30,044.00</b> |  | <b>23,407.92</b> |  | <b>1,53,451.92</b> |  |
|----------------|--|--|--|--------------------|--|------------------|--|--------------------|--|

|                  |           |
|------------------|-----------|
| CGST 9%          | 11,703.96 |
| SGST 9%          | 11,703.96 |
| C + S GST 18% IP | 23,407.92 |

Transport: 0.00

Loading / Unloading Amount: 0.00

Other Charges 1 0.00

Other Charges 2 0.00

Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount : 0.00

**GROSS AMOUNT (INR): 1,53,452.00**

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

05/12/2022

19:19:15

**Approved**

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

**Supplier Name :** ELMECH ASSOCIATES  
**Address :** #. 56, Kumbarpet Main Road Bengaluru - 560 002

**PO Details**

**PO No.** Aqua/273/2022  
**PO Date** 05/12/2022  
**Delivery Date** 12/12/2022

**RUPEES ONE LAC FIFTY-THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-TWO ONLY**

**Payment Terms:** 60 days PDC from the date of Delivery

**Delivery Schedule:** As per the Site Instructions

**Price:** The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

ELMECH ASSOCIATES

05/12/2022

19:19:15

**Approved**